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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ISL Iceland 3 3 2 8 3 3 2 8 1

Total: 3 3 2 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 8
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve/ Sveigbogi Sun 7 Jul GOLD GUÐJÓNSSON Guðmundur Örn ISL Iceland

SILVER DAXBÖCK Astrid ISL Iceland

BRONZE ROBL Oliver ISL Iceland

Compound/ Trissubogi Sun 7 Jul GOLD BIRGISSON Alfreð ISL Iceland

SILVER STEFÁNSDÓTTIR Ólína ISL Iceland

BRONZE SMITH Björn ISL Iceland

Barebow/ Berbogi Sun 7 Jul GOLD BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi ISL Iceland

SILVER MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna ISL Iceland
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

ISL Iceland 8 7 15 0 15

Total: 1 8 7 15 0 15
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve/ Sveigbogi 8 1 0
Compound/ Trissubogi 4 1 0
Barebow/ Berbogi 3 1 0
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

ISL ICELAND ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María 26 Mar 2003   2A  Compound/ Trissubogi
ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif 25 May 1986   3A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel 14 Jul 2000   5A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
BIRGISSON Alfreð 16 Feb 1976   2B  Compound/ Trissubogi
BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi 13 Mar 1969   1A  Barebow/ Berbogi
BREMNES Leifur 25 Apr 1969   4B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
DAXBÖCK Astrid 30 Jul 1980   5B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
GUNNARSSON Björn Leví 01 Jun 1976   1B  Barebow/ Berbogi
GUÐJÓNSSON Guðmundur Örn 09 Nov 1982   6A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna 05 Mar 1965   1A  Barebow/ Berbogi
ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa 03 Jan 1981   3B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
ROBL Oliver 13 Feb 1962   2B  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
SIGURÐSSON Kristján G. 21 Dec 1964   4A  Recurve/ Sveigbogi
SMITH Björn 10 Aug 1987   2A  Compound/ Trissubogi
STEFÁNSDÓTTIR Ólína 23 Apr 2005   1B  Compound/ Trissubogi
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 3A 25 May 1986 ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif
5A 14 Jul 2000 ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel
4B 25 Apr 1969 BREMNES Leifur
5B 30 Jul 1980 DAXBÖCK Astrid
6A 09 Nov 1982 GUÐJÓNSSON Guðmundur Örn
3B 03 Jan 1981 ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa
2B 13 Feb 1962 ROBL Oliver
4A 21 Dec 1964 SIGURÐSSON Kristján G.
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Compound/ Trissubogi

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 2A 26 Mar 2003 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María
2B 16 Feb 1976 BIRGISSON Alfreð
2A 10 Aug 1987 SMITH Björn
1B 23 Apr 2005 STEFÁNSDÓTTIR Ólína
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Barebow/ Berbogi

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ISL ICELAND 1A 13 Mar 1969 BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi
1B 01 Jun 1976 GUNNARSSON Björn Leví
1A 05 Mar 1965 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna
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Recurve/ Sveigbogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows (Session: 2, 1)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 006A GUÐJÓNSSON Guðmundur Örn ISL 282 / 1 279 / 1 25 31 561
2 005B DAXBÖCK Astrid ISL 254 / 2 267 / 2 11 31 521
3 002B ROBL Oliver ISL 248 / 3 251 / 5 16 15 499
4 005A ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel ISL 240 / 5 253 / 4 8 23 493
5 003B ÓLAFSDÓTTIR Elín Drífa ISL 240 / 4 250 / 6 10 20 490
6 003A ANTONSDÓTTIR Katrín Sif ISL 221 / 7 261 / 3 12 17 482
7 004A SIGURÐSSON Kristján G. ISL 226 / 6 209 / 7 6 13 435
8 004B BREMNES Leifur ISL 175 / 8 198 / 8 4 5 373
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Compound/ Trissubogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows (Session: 2, 1)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 002B BIRGISSON Alfreð ISL 281 / 1 284 / 1 26 33 565
2 001B STEFÁNSDÓTTIR Ólína ISL 265 / 2 251 / 3 6 33 516
3 002A SMITH Björn ISL 245 / 3 238 / 4 0 25 483
4 002A ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María ISL 225 / 4 257 / 2 4 23 482
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Barebow/ Berbogi

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows (Session: 2, 1)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18 m 18 m 10's 9's Score 

1 001A BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi ISL 243 / 1 235 / 1 8 16 478
2 001A MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna ISL 174 / 2 180 / 2 0 9 354
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